
  BRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BUS SCHEDULE 2021-2022 

 

MORNING BUS RUN 

Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

Monday – Friday 
         Lunes—Viernes 

Blue Bus            Red Bus 
 1st Morning Bus Run     1st Morning Run                         
(Briggs Rd. East)                                           (Briggs Rd. East & West) 

6:50   Leave Briggs School 7:03   Leave Briggs School 

6:55   Trailer Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn. Rd.) 7:06   Westgate Business Park (Beckwith Rd.) 

6:59   Vargas Driveway (12546 Foothill Rd.) 7:13   Arrive at Briggs School 

7:02   Camp #100 (869 Cummings Rd.)  7:17   14851 W. Telegraph Rd. 

7:04   Packing House (928 Cummings Rd.) 7:21   Shepard Rd. / Telegraph Rd. 

7:06   Packing House (1141 Cummings Rd.) 7:24   Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 

7:08   Limoneira Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 7:25   15757 W. Santa Paula St. 

7:10   280 Cummings Rd. Briggs Only 7:26   15389 W. Santa Paula St. 

7:12   14100 W. Telegraph Rd. 7:27   15202 W. Santa Paula St. 

7:14   Arrive at Briggs School 7:29   Arrive at Briggs School 

  

 2nd Morning Run    2nd Morning Run 

 
7:18    Leave Briggs School 7:31   Leave Briggs School 

7:20    13721 W. Telegraph Rd. 7:34   280 Cummings Rd.) Olivelands Only 

7:22    13515 W. Telegraph Rd. 7:37   Olivelands Courts (12485 Foothill Rd.)  

7:23    13243 W. Telegraph Rd. 7:38   Arrive at Olivelands School 

7:24    Buena Floral Farms (Telegraph Rd.) 7:40   End of bus run 

7:25    Leavens Ranches (12484 W. Telegraph Rd.)  

7:30    Camp # 800 (PINE Rd.) Olivelands Only  

7:35    Arrive at Olivelands School  

7:40    Leave Olivelands School  

7:45    Camp # 800 (PINE Rd.) Briggs Only  

7: 51   Briggs School (End of bus run) Revised August  2021 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No inter-district students can ride the bus unless 

approved by transportation department annually. 

Submit written transportation request to Mr. Ayala. 

These requests will be reviewed no earlier than 

September 10th, 2021. 



 

                              BRIGGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BUS SCHEDULE 2021-2022 
 

AFTERNOON RUN              

        

MONDAYS TUESDAYS  THURSDAYS FRIDAYS 

  Lunes Martes  Jueves         Viernes 

 

        Red Bus         Blue Bus 
 K – 4th   Grade Afternoon                K – 4th Grade Afternoon 
    (Briggs Rd. East & West)                                                            (Briggs Rd. East) 

2:20    Leave Olivelands School 2:20    Leave Olivelands School 

2:25    Leavens Ranches (12484 W. Telegraph Rd.) 2:24    Camp # 800 (PINE Road.) 

2:26    Buena Floral Farms (Telegraph Rd.) 2:26    Olivelands Courts (12485 Foothill Rd.) 

2:28    13243 W. Telegraph Rd. 2:29    Trailers Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn.) 

2:29    13721 W. Telegraph Rd. 2:32    Vargas Driveway (12546 Foothill Rd.) 

2:30    14851 W. Telegraph Rd.) 2:34    Camp # 100 (869 Cummings Rd.) 

2:32    15257 W. Telegraph Rd.) 2:36    Packing House (928 Cummings Rd.) 

2:36  ** Westgate Business Park (Beckwith Rd.) 2:38    Packing House (1141 Cummings Rd. 

2:39    Shepard Rd. / Telegraph Rd. 2:40    Limoneira Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 

2:42    Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 2:42    280 Cummings Rd. 

2:45    15757 W. Santa Paula Street 2:46**Westgate / Beckwith Rd. (OVERFLOW) 

2:46    15389 W. Santa Paula Street 2:50   * Briggs School 

2:47   15202 W. Santa Paula Street  

2:50   * Arrive at Briggs School  

                    

   5Th – 8th Grade Afternoon                                     5th – 8th Grade Afternoon 
3:02    Leave Briggs School 3:02    Leave Briggs School 

3:04    14851 W. Telegraph Rd. 3:05   Westgate / Beckwith Rd. (OVERFLOW) 

3:05    14900 W. Telegraph Rd.) 3:09    280 Cummings Rd. 

3:07    15257 W. Telegraph Rd.) 3:11    Limo Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 

3:10    Westgate Business Park (Beckwith Rd.) 3:13    Packing House (1141 Cummings Rd.) 

3:13    Shepard Rd. / Telegraph Rd. 3:14    Packing House (928 Cummings Rd.) 

3:17    Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 3:16    Camp # 100 (869 Cummings Rd.) 

3:19   15389 W. Santa Paula Street 3:18    Vargas Driveway (12546 Foothill Rd.) 

3:20   15202 W. Santa Paula Street 3:21    Trailers Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn.) 

3:22   Arrive at Briggs School 3:23    Olivelands Courts (12485 Foothill Rd.) 

 3:25    Camp #800 (PINE Road.) 

 3:27    Leavens Ranches (12484 Telegraph Rd.) 

 3:28    Buena Floral Farms (Telegraph Rd.) 

 3:29    13243 W. Telegraph Rd. 

 3:30    13515 W. Telegraph Rd. 

 3:32     Briggs School (End of bus run) 

*This bus stop is Only on pre- approved basis. Turn in bus transportation request to      

Transportation Supervisor. 

** Beckwith is a popular bus stop. If your child is not on the RED BUS, he/she will be on the 

OVERFLOW BUS. 

 

 



 

 

 

                                              BUS SCHEDULE 2021-2022 

         AFTERNOON RUN 

WEDNESDAY (Short Day) 

Miercoles (Dia Corto) 

 
Red Bus      Blue Bus 
Red Bus   (Briggs Rd. East & West)                                    K – 4th   Grade Afternoon  

K – 4th Grade Afternoon    (Briggs Rd. East) 

 
1:05  Leave Olivelands School 1:05  Leave Olivelands School 

1:10  Leavens Ranches (12484 W. Tel. Rd.) 1:09  Camp # 800 (PINE Road.) 

1:11  Buena Floral Farms (Telegraph Rd.) 1:11  Olivelands Courts (12485 Foothill Rd.) 

1:12  13243 W. Telegraph Rd.) 1:13  Trailers Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn.) 

1:13  13721 W. Telegraph Rd.) 1:17  Vargas Driveway (12546 Foothill Rd.) 

1:14  14851 W. Telegraph Rd. 1:19  Camp # 100  (869Cummings Rd.) 

1:18 15257 W. Telegraph Rd. 1:21  Packing House (928 Cummings Rd.) 

1:21** Westgate Business Park/Beckwith Rd. 1:23  Packing House (1141 Cummings Rd.) 

1:24  Shepard Rd. (Telegraph Rd.) 1:25  Limoneira Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 

1:28  Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 1:28   280 Cummings Rd. 

1:31  15757 W. Santa Paula St. 1:32** Westgate / Beckwith (OVERFLOW) 

1:32  15389 W. Santa Paula St. 1:37  * Briggs School 

1:34  15202 W. Santa Paula St.  

1:37       * Briggs School  

 

5th  – 8th Grade Afternoon                              5th  – 8th Grade Afternoon  

1:40  Leave Briggs School 1:42  Leave Briggs School 

1:42  14851 W. Telegraph Rd. 1:45**Westgate / Beckwith (OVERFLOW) 

1:43  14900 W. Telegraph Rd. 1:48  280 Cummings Rd. 

1:44  15257 W. Telegraph Rd. 1:50  Limoneira Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 

1:47**Westgate Business Park (Beckwith Rd.) 1:52  Packing House (1141 Cummings Rd.) 

1:50  Shepard Rd. / Telegraph Rd. 1:54  Packing House (928 Cummings Rd.) 

1:54  Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 1:56  Camp #100 (869 Cummings Rd.) 

1:56  15389 W. Santa Paula St. 1:58  Vargas Driveway (12546 Foothill Rd.) 

1:57  15202 W. Santa Paula St. 2:02  Trailers Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn.) 

2:00   Briggs School (End of Bus Run) 2:05  Olivelands Courts (12485 Foothill Rd.) 

 2:09  Camp #800 (PINE Road.) 

 2:10  Leavens Ranches (12484 W. Telegraph Rd.) 

 2:11   Buena Floral Farms (Telegraph Rd.) 

 2:12   13243 W. Telegraph Rd. 

 2:13   13515 W. Telegraph Rd. 

 2:16   Briggs School (End of bus run) 

*This bus stop is Only on pre-approved basis. Turn in bus transportation request to 

Transportation Supervisor. 

** Beckwith is a popular bus stop. If your child is not on the RED BUS, he/she will be on the 

OVERFLOW BUS. 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

After School Program Students Drop Off 

        Entrega de estudiantes del programa despues de escuela 
 

                        Bus # 4     
5:40 Pick Up at Olivelands School 

5:45 Leave Olivelands School 

5:52 Arrive at Briggs School & Pick Up 

6:00 Leave Briggs School 

6:03 Westgate Business Park (Beckwith Rd.) 

6:07 Sheppard Rd. (Telegraph Rd.) 

6:10 Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 

6:15 Limoneira Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 

6:18 Packing House  (1141 Cummings Rd.) 

6:20 Packing House  (928 Cummings Rd.)       

6:22 Camp #100 (869 Cummings Rd.) 

6:28 Trailers Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn.) 

6:34 Camp #800 (PINE Road.) 

6:39 Briggs School Bus Barn End of Bus Run 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

BUS SCHEDULE 2021-2022 

AFTERNOON RUN 

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE 

Horario de dia minimo 

 

Red Bus                         Blue Bus  

(Briggs Rd. East  & West)            (Briggs Rd. East) 

 K-4          Grade Afternoon            K-4th    Grade Afternoon 
12:05  Leave Olivelands School 12:05  Leave Olivelands School 

12:10  Leavens Ranches (12484 W.Telegraph Rd. 12:09  Camp #800 (PINE Road.) 

12:11  Buena Floral Farms (Telegraph Rd.) 12:11 Olivelands Courts (12485 Foothill Rd.) 

12:13  13243 W. Telegraph Rd. 12:13  Trailers Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn.) 

12:14  13721 W. Telegraph Rd. 12:17  Vargas Driveway (12546 Foothill Rd.) 

12:16  14851 W. Telegraph Rd. 12:19 Camp #100 (869 Cummings Rd.) 

12:20  15257 W. Telegraph Rd. 12:21  Packing House (928 Cummings Rd.) 

12:23** Westgate Business Park/Beckwith Rd. 12:23 Packings House (1141 Cummings Rd.) 

12:26  Shepard Rd. (Telegraph Rd.) 12:25  Limoneira Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 

12:29  Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 12:28   280 Cummings Rd. 

12:32  15757 W. Santa Paula St. 12:32** Westgate / Beckwith Rd. (OVERFLOW) 

12:33  15389 W. Santa Paula St. 12:37  * Briggs School 

12:35  15202 W. Santa Paula St.  
12:37 * Arrive at Briggs School  

5th-8th Grade Afternoon                                                  5th-8th Grade Afternoon 
12:40  Leave Briggs School 12:42  Leave Briggs School 

12:42  14851 W. Telegraph Rd. 12:45  **Westgate / Beckwith (OVERFLOW) 

12:43  14900 W. Telegraph Rd. 12:48  280 Cummings Rd. 

12:45  15257 W. Telegraph Rd. 12:50  Limoneira Courts (1019 Cummings Rd.) 

12:47 **Westgate Business Park / Beckwith Rd. 12:52  Packing House (1141 Cummings Rd.) 

12:50  Shepard Rd. / Telegraph Rd. 12:54  Packing House (928 Cummings Rd.) 

12:54  Blanchard School (Peck Rd.) 12:56  Camp #100 (869 Cummings Rd.) 

12:56  15389 W. Santa Paula St. 12:58  Vargas Driveway ( 12546 Foothill Rd.) 

12:57  15202 W. Santa Paula St  1:02  Trailers Park (2843 Wheeler Cyn.) 

  1:00  Briggs School (End of Bus Run)  1:05  Olivelands Courts (12485 Foothill Rd.) 

  1:09  Camp #800 (PINE Road) 

  1:11  Leavens Ranches (12484 W. Telegraph Rd.) 

  1:13  Buena Floral Farms (Telegraph Rd.) 

  1:14  13243 W. Telegraph Rd. 

  1:17  13515 W. Telegraph Rd. 

  1:20  Briggs School (End of bus run) 

*This bus stop is Only on pre-approved basis. Turn in transportation request to Transportation 

Supervisor. 

** Beckwith is a popular bus stop. If your child is not on the RED BUS, he/she will be on the 

OVERFLOW BUS. 

 


